
2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 103 17 JAN 2020 - 06:30 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 3   

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date
WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009
US 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012
CR 1:54.43 LEDECKY Katie USA Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2016
AR 1:53.61 27.18 55.38 1:24.35 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 2012
WJ 1:54.81 RUCK Taylor USA Gold Coast (AUS) 5 APR 2018

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SANCHEZ Kayla CAN5 1:57.911 (1) 1:26.93(1) 56.68(1) 27.380.67
29.30 30.25 30.98

COMERFORD Mallory CARD6 1:59.922 2.01(4) 1:29.59(4) 58.69(4) 28.310.66
30.38 30.90 30.33

SMITH Rebecca CAN3 2:00.073 2.16(2) 1:29.08(2) 57.99(2) 27.800.73
30.19 31.09 30.99

RAAB Meaghan NAC4 2:00.214 2.30(3) 1:29.40(3) 58.29(3) 28.210.72
30.08 31.11 30.81

ACKMAN Alyson PCSC8 2:00.735 2.82(8) 1:30.55(8) 59.57(6) 28.630.67
30.94 30.98 30.18

ROSENDAHL BACH Helena DEN7 2:00.786 2.87(6) 1:30.15(6) 59.21(8) 28.790.86
30.42 30.94 30.63

SMALL Meghan TENN1 2:00.847 2.93(5) 1:29.86(5) 59.02(5) 28.420.71
30.60 30.84 30.98

WEYANT Emma SYS2 2:01.458 3.54(7) 1:30.27(7) 59.32(7) 28.640.78
30.68 30.95 31.18

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SCHMITT Allison SUN5 1:56.011 (1) 1:26.48(1) 56.87(3) 27.750.70
29.12 29.61 29.53

MANUEL Simone ALTO6 1:57.252 1.24(2) 1:27.44(3) 57.53(4) 27.850.71
29.68 29.91 29.81

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL3 1:57.803 1.79(5) 1:28.67(6) 58.71(6) 28.420.67
30.29 29.96 29.13

SMITH Regan RIPT1 1:58.674 2.66(4) 1:28.21(4) 57.70(2) 27.680.73
30.02 30.51 30.46

OLEKSIAK Penny CAN4 1:58.745 2.73(3) 1:27.76(2) 57.10(1) 27.340.71
29.76 30.66 30.98

COX Madisyn TXLA7 1:58.936 2.92(6) 1:28.68(5) 58.38(5) 28.320.67
30.06 30.30 30.25

FLICKINGER Hali SUN8 1:59.247 3.23(7) 1:29.11(7) 58.90(7) 28.700.73
30.20 30.21 30.13

MEITZ Kaersten BA2 2:00.178 4.16(8) 1:30.17(8) 59.38(8) 28.840.85
30.54 30.79 30.00

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 103 17 JAN 2020 - 06:30 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 3   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LUDLOW Danica UCSC4 2:00.721 (1) 1:30.13(3) 59.16(=3) 28.550.68
30.61 30.97 30.59

BRO Signe DEN7 2:01.122 0.40(2) 1:30.20(2) 59.11(2) 28.490.73
30.62 31.09 30.92

O'CROININ Emma EKSC3 2:01.343 0.62(3) 1:30.97(4) 59.76(5) 28.670.78
31.09 31.21 30.37

FRERIKS Geena KYA6 2:01.484 0.76(4) 1:31.19(5) 59.94(6) 28.920.70
31.02 31.25 30.29

McMURRAY Olivia SWIM1 2:03.405 2.68(8) 1:32.81(7) 1:00.40(7) 28.970.80
31.43 32.41 30.59

CARDWELL Summer TBAC2 2:03.536 2.81(5) 1:31.42(1) 59.07(1) 28.190.82
30.88 32.35 32.11

GOSS Kennedy GGST8 2:03.657 2.93(7) 1:32.48(8) 1:00.50(8) 29.140.65
31.36 31.98 31.17

SIMS Bella SAND5 2:04.168 3.44(6) 1:32.29(6) 59.99(=3) 28.550.58
31.44 32.30 31.87

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

RUCK Taylor CAN4 2:01.261 (1) 1:29.26(1) 57.88(1) 27.450.70
30.43 31.38 32.00

STEGE Rachel FOX2 2:02.532 1.27(3) 1:31.97(5) 1:00.36(5) 29.090.78
31.27 31.61 30.56

BURROUGHS Julia TNAQ3 2:03.383 2.12(4) 1:31.98(4) 1:00.19(4) 28.960.77
31.23 31.79 31.40

McCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR5 2:03.464 2.20(=5) 1:32.18(6) 1:00.47(7) 29.200.68
31.27 31.71 31.28

ROTHROCK Trude TENN6 2:04.225 2.96(=5) 1:32.18(3) 1:00.15(3) 28.810.67
31.34 32.03 32.04

HETRICK Paige BRAD8 2:04.356 3.09(2) 1:31.87(2) 59.37(2) 28.320.70
31.05 32.50 32.48

AVILA Julimar UN-NE7 2:04.587 3.32(7) 1:33.12(7) 1:00.72(6) 29.130.70
31.59 32.40 31.46

NUNAN Amanda TENN1 2:05.678 4.41(8) 1:33.84(8) 1:01.51(8) 29.930.85
31.58 32.33 31.83

Legend:
= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time
US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 104 17 JAN 2020 - 06:39 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 4   

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date
WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
US 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008
CR 1:44.82 YANG Sun JPN Santa Clara (USA) 1 JAN 2016
AR 1:42.96 24.31 50.29 1:16.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 2008
WJ 1:46.13 WINNINGTON Elijah AUS Bisbane (AUS) 18 DEC 2018

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SELISKAR Andrew CAL4 1:49.531 (1) 1:21.96(1) 53.81(2) 25.800.67
28.01 28.15 27.57

DAVIS Wyatt CSC-IN2 1:51.162 1.63(3) 1:23.11(3) 53.99(5) 25.860.68
28.13 29.12 28.05

MITCHELL Jake CSC-IN1 1:51.183 1.65(=4) 1:23.13(4) 54.11(4) 25.850.70
28.26 29.02 28.05

BAGSHAW Jeremy CAN3 1:51.234 1.70(=4) 1:23.13(7) 54.52(7) 26.420.69
28.10 28.61 28.10

ACEVEDO Javier AJAX6 1:51.725 2.19(8) 1:23.78(8) 54.77(8) 26.520.63
28.25 29.01 27.94

AL-YAMANI Mokhtar CW7 1:51.926 2.39(7) 1:23.61(5) 54.41(1) 25.780.59
28.63 29.20 28.31

BROTHERS Peter UCSC8 1:52.077 2.54(6) 1:23.46(6) 54.44(6) 26.190.76
28.25 29.02 28.61

SZABO Norbert Szabo UN-VA5 1:52.088 2.55(2) 1:22.82(2) 53.87(3) 25.810.62
28.06 28.95 29.26

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

FOSTER Carson RAYS4 1:47.741 (1) 1:19.79(1) 52.16(1) 25.330.66
26.83 27.63 27.95

GROTHE Zane BCH7 1:49.072 1.33(4) 1:21.79(8) 53.95(8) 25.820.73
28.13 27.84 27.28

MAGAHEY Jake SA5 1:49.293 1.55(3) 1:21.37(2) 53.10(7) 25.790.73
27.31 28.27 27.92

APPLE Zach MVN3 1:49.684 1.94(2) 1:20.99(3) 53.12(4) 25.560.64
27.56 27.87 28.69

HOUSE Grant SUN8 1:50.505 2.76(6) 1:22.02(4) 53.34(3) 25.470.64
27.87 28.68 28.48

SCHREUDERS Mikel UN-MV6 1:50.946 3.20(7) 1:22.14(5) 53.56(5) 25.730.69
27.83 28.58 28.80

ROSE Dare SCAR2 1:51.017 3.27(5) 1:21.97(7) 53.69(6) 25.740.68
27.95 28.28 29.04

REILMAN Joey TNAQ1 1:52.288 4.54(8) 1:22.72(6) 53.58(2) 25.450.70
28.13 29.14 29.56

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 104 17 JAN 2020 - 06:39 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 4   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

McDONALD Jacob RAYS5 1:52.471 (5) 1:24.41(4) 54.97(5) 26.340.63
28.63 29.44 28.06

HOOVER Sam NCAC3 1:52.662 0.19(6) 1:24.47(6) 55.09(4) 26.140.61
28.95 29.38 28.19

RYSGAARD Mathias DEN4 1:52.723 0.25(1) 1:23.55(2) 54.73(1) 25.770.64
28.96 28.82 29.17

OLAFSON Carson CAN6 1:52.814 0.34(2) 1:23.90(1) 54.25(2) 25.840.64
28.41 29.65 28.91

RUTTER Jonathan UN-VA2 1:52.835 0.36(3) 1:24.11(5) 55.06(6) 26.430.68
28.63 29.05 28.72

LI Stanford PCSC8 1:53.296 0.82(4) 1:24.31(7) 55.32(7) 26.530.64
28.79 28.99 28.98

ACOSTA Marcelo CARD1 1:53.777 1.30(8) 1:24.87(8) 55.86(8) 27.170.70
28.69 29.01 28.90

CONNOLLY Alec TENN7 1:54.498 2.02(7) 1:24.72(3) 54.87(3) 26.100.64
28.77 29.85 29.77

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

CHANEY Adam RAYS6 1:53.211 (1) 1:24.61(1) 55.03(1) 25.890.67
29.14 29.58 28.60

ARAYA Gabriel AZFL3 1:53.302 0.09(2) 1:24.89(4) 55.79(4) 26.740.75
29.05 29.10 28.41

HERON David MVN5 1:53.373 0.16(4) 1:25.47(6) 56.17(7) 26.780.64
29.39 29.30 27.90

PONCE de LEON Rafael BSS8 1:53.924 0.71(3) 1:25.25(2) 55.73(=5) 26.750.72
28.98 29.52 28.67

LEBUKE James CAN1 1:55.105 1.89(5) 1:25.66(3) 55.78(3) 26.460.70
29.32 29.88 29.44

YANCHULIS Noah UN-NJ7 1:55.876 2.66(7) 1:26.45(5) 55.90(2) 26.310.68
29.59 30.55 29.42

HINAWI Marc TENN4 1:56.117 2.90(6) 1:26.12(7) 56.28(=5) 26.750.67
29.53 29.84 29.99

SKAANING Daniel DEN2 1:56.928 3.71(8) 1:29.01(8) 1:01.02(8) 29.100.60
31.92 27.99 27.91

Legend:
= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time
US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 105 17 JAN 2020 - 06:48 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 5   

Record Split Name Club Code Location Date
WR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
US 1:04.45 29.80 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 7 AUG 2009
CR 1:05.57 SONI Rebecca USA Charlotte (USA) 1 JAN 2011
AR 1:04.13 29.80 KING Lilly USA Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
WJ 1:05.39 30.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

SMITH Kierra CAN4 1:10.291 (=3) 33.380.69
36.91

YEUNG Jamie CW1 1:10.312 0.02(2) 33.040.63
37.27

MORLEY Laura BAH5 1:10.723 0.43(7) 33.910.72
36.81

POPOV Nikol TENN3 1:11.09=4 0.80(=3) 33.380.71
37.71

HERRMANN Danielle CLOV6 1:11.09=4 0.80(1) 32.880.69
38.21

DAVISON Chase TOPS7 1:11.436 1.14(5) 33.580.69
37.85

ANDERSON Olivia TXLA8 1:11.707 1.41(6) 33.780.72
37.92

McENROE Annika YSSC2 1:12.188 1.89(8) 34.340.70
37.84

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

LAZOR Annie MVN4 1:06.681 (1) 31.310.69
35.37

ESCOBEDO Emily COND3 1:07.712 1.03(5) 32.360.65
35.35

GALAT Bethany AGS2 1:08.083 1.40(3) 32.110.61
35.97

HANSSON Sophie NCS5 1:08.234 1.55(2) 32.100.73
36.13

SUMRALL Micah CGSC6 1:08.575 1.89(7) 32.770.72
35.80

JACOBY Lydia STSC1 1:08.666 1.98(4) 32.120.68
36.54

ULYETT Jocelyn LU7 1:09.337 2.65(8) 32.970.74
36.36

WEBER Emma TOPS8 1:09.808 3.12(6) 32.660.70
37.14

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 105 17 JAN 2020 - 06:48 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 5   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

HAMBLIN Kaylee MSA5 1:10.981 (1) 33.400.69
37.58

NELSON Emme MAC-NC2 1:11.972 0.99(2) 33.910.73
38.06

BROUWER Aubree SPA-AR6 1:12.203 1.22(4) 34.390.67
37.81

MENDENHALL Olivia SPA-AR8 1:12.574 1.59(5) 34.420.80
38.15

MANGAOANG Desirae MAC-NC7 1:12.825 1.84(8) 34.800.63
38.02

WEYANT Gracie SYS4 1:12.866 1.88(7) 34.770.76
38.09

CURTIS Brynn YORK1 1:13.037 2.05(3) 34.370.79
38.66

OWNBEY Hannah YSSC3 1:13.198 2.21(6) 34.750.69
38.44

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BRADAC Sophia TOPS1 1:11.881 (1) 33.920.75
37.96

JOHNSON Gigi SA7 1:12.412 0.53(8) 34.780.71
37.63

DENNIS Holley TOPS6 1:12.673 0.79(2) 33.980.72
38.69

CHAHBANDOUR Claire TOPS3 1:13.434 1.55(5) 34.740.73
38.69

JANNASCH Jadyn LAC8 1:13.535 1.65(3) 34.660.72
38.87

DEEDY Anne EKC4 1:13.586 1.70(4) 34.720.69
38.86

FOLEY Sally PCAC2 1:13.927 2.04(=6) 34.770.73
39.15

LUGBILL Reese RAYS5 1:14.088 2.20(=6) 34.770.76
39.31

Legend:
= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time
US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 106 17 JAN 2020 - 06:57 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 6   

Record Split Name Club Code Location Date
WR 56.88 26.63 PEATY Adam GBR Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 2019
US 58.74 27.63 CORDES Kevin USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 30 JUN 2017
CR 58.86 PEATY Adam USA Indianapolis (USA) 1 JAN 2017
AR 58.64 27.41 CORDES Kevin USA Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 2017
WJ 59.01 27.48 MARTINENGHI Nicolo ITA Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 2017

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

CRESPO Edgar SA6 1:02.441 (1) 29.050.64
33.39

ZITO Nick UN-IL5 1:02.472 0.03(2) 29.250.70
33.22

STEWART Sam UN-MS2 1:03.023 0.58(5) 29.780.68
33.24

THOMAS Wes ALTO1 1:03.664 1.22(6) 29.930.64
33.73

DILLARD Jarel TENN3 1:03.915 1.47(3) 29.410.59
34.50

RUTTER Jonathan UN-VA8 1:03.996 1.55(7) 30.380.67
33.61

FINNERTY Ian MVN4 1:04.777 2.33(4) 29.510.68
35.26

CULJAT Lance EKC7 DSQ

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

FINK Nicolas ABSC4 1:00.001 (3) 28.310.75
31.69

McKEE Anton PRVT6 1:00.652 0.65(4) 28.510.63
32.14

HOULIE Michael TENN1 1:01.27=3 1.27(1) 28.100.70
33.17

BJERG Tobias DEN2 1:01.27=3 1.27(2) 28.300.68
32.97

WILSON Andrew ABSC7 1:01.665 1.66(7) 29.000.63
32.66

CLAVERIE Carlos CARD3 1:01.716 1.71(6) 28.880.71
32.83

FUNK Richard CAN8 1:02.407 2.40(5) 28.810.64
33.59

WICH-GLASEN Nils UN-SC5 1:02.558 2.55(8) 29.250.73
33.30

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 106 17 JAN 2020 - 06:57 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 6   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

WORTH Daniel EKC3 1:04.101 (4) 29.960.62
34.14

MILANOVICH Alexander ESWI1 1:04.412 0.31(1) 29.450.74
34.96

McCORMICK Evan SMST8 1:04.573 0.47(7) 30.590.64
33.98

KAMMINGA Frederik EKSC5 1:04.624 0.52(5) 30.020.67
34.60

HONG Joseph PCAC7 1:04.785 0.68(3) 29.930.67
34.85

KNOX Finlay CAN6 1:04.976 0.87(2) 29.840.66
35.13

BARR Luke SCSCMW4 1:05.227 1.12(6) 30.210.65
35.01

HOOVER Sam NCAC2 1:06.508 2.40(8) 30.920.66
35.58

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

MARCH Christian PAQ6 1:04.961 (2) 30.540.67
34.42

MASSEY Luke TENN4 1:04.972 0.01(1) 30.130.66
34.84

SWIFT Sean SMST1 1:05.043 0.08(3) 30.730.71
34.31

BREHM Alex LAK2 1:05.084 0.12(4) 30.860.68
34.22

DEGRIJZE Kevin SA3 1:05.705 0.74(5) 30.920.65
34.78

POLISHCHUK Oleksiy SCAR5 1:05.756 0.79(6) 31.230.75
34.52

STANLEY Matt CAC7 1:07.427 2.46(7) 31.650.70
35.77

LONG Bryar ACAC8 DSQ

Legend:
AR Americas Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 107 17 JAN 2020 - 07:05 Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 7   

Record Split Name Club Code Location Date
WR 55.48 26.01 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 2016
US 56.38 26.51 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Austin, TX (USA) 16 JAN 2016
CR 56.38 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Austin (USA) 1 JAN 2016
AR 55.98 26.39 VOLLMER Dana USA London (GBR) 29 JUL 2012
WJ 56.46 26.37 OLEKSIAK Penny USA Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 7 AUG 2016

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

WATTEL Marie LU4 59.121 (1) 27.200.73
31.92

GINGRICH Leah HURR5 59.622 0.50(=6) 28.300.71
31.32

COMERFORD Mallory CARD6 59.793 0.67(=6) 28.300.66
31.49

BANIC Madeline TNAQ7 59.954 0.83(2) 27.890.66
32.06

WALSH Gretchen NAC2 1:00.125 1.00(4) 27.930.77
32.19

KINGSLEY Megan ABSC1 1:00.146 1.02(8) 28.570.67
31.57

BACON Phoebe NCAP8 1:00.397 1.27(3) 27.910.68
32.48

NAZIEBLO Klaudia UN-VA3 1:00.558 1.43(5) 28.270.73
32.28

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

KENDALL Amanda MVN4 57.651 (1) 26.910.70
30.74

SMITH Regan RIPT5 57.862 0.21(6) 27.380.66
30.48

DAHLIA Kelsi CARD3 57.983 0.33(3) 27.310.64
30.67

OSMAN Farida UN-VA8 58.504 0.85(5) 27.360.70
31.14

BROWN Erika TENN7 58.795 1.14(7) 27.430.67
31.36

SMITH Rebecca CAN2 58.946 1.29(2) 27.250.73
31.69

HINDS Natalie ABSC1 59.147 1.49(4) 27.320.69
31.82

FLICKINGER Hali SUN6 59.678 2.02(8) 28.770.71
30.90

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 107 17 JAN 2020 - 07:05 Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 7   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

MACK Linnea OAQ6 1:00.271 (1) 28.040.74
32.23

MASSEY Alex UN-SE1 1:00.48=2 0.21(6) 28.700.74
31.78

CHAN Kin Lok HKG4 1:00.48=2 0.21(2) 28.350.70
32.13

HANUS Danielle CAN2 1:00.614 0.34(3) 28.420.73
32.19

TEIJONSALO Fanny SUN5 1:00.845 0.57(5) 28.630.61
32.21

HENDERSON Hanna CAN3 1:01.146 0.87(4) 28.440.73
32.70

SIMS Bella SAND8 1:02.917 2.64(8) 29.460.63
33.45

HETRICK Paige BRAD7 1:03.248 2.97(7) 29.250.69
33.99

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BLACK Haley CAN4 1:01.331 (1) 28.100.65
33.23

KAPELLER Abigail UN-MN5 1:01.542 0.21(2) 28.580.68
32.96

MENKHAUS Madeline MAC-NC3 1:01.913 0.58(6) 29.290.67
32.62

PARDUS Elysse SCSCSC6 1:02.014 0.68(4) 29.170.69
32.84

STONE McKenna FOX7 1:02.395 1.06(5) 29.220.67
33.17

SOWARDS Elizabeth MAC-NC8 1:02.556 1.22(7) 29.460.58
33.09

SICHTERMAN Megan TENN1 1:02.647 1.31(8) 29.470.72
33.17

BEIL Mallory TENN2 1:02.688 1.35(3) 28.980.72
33.70

Legend:
= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time
US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMW100MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA 17 JAN 20:14 Page 2/2



2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 108 17 JAN 2020 - 07:13 Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 8   

Record Split Name Club Code Location Date
WR 49.50 22.83 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019
US 50.22 23.83 PHELPS Michael USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 2009
CR 51.00 CONGER Jack USA Atlanta (USA) 1 JAN 2018
AR 49.50 22.83 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019
WJ 50.62 23.85 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

SELISKAR Andrew CAL4 52.521 (1) 24.700.67
27.82

BOHMAN Bryce PW3 54.002 1.48(=4) 25.440.67
28.56

LIENDO Joshua CAN5 54.563 2.04(2) 25.300.67
29.26

FLEAGLE Justin UN-OH1 54.584 2.06(3) 25.340.61
29.24

ADEJUMO Philip NAC2 54.695 2.17(=4) 25.440.61
29.25

DARRAGH Mackenzie CAN6 54.856 2.33(7) 26.110.67
28.74

AFFELD Jonathan ALTO7 55.407 2.88(6) 26.040.66
29.36

ROSE Dare SCAR8 55.558 3.03(8) 26.180.66
29.37

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

SMITH Giles SUN4 52.561 (4) 24.950.62
27.61

FARRIS Dean HARV3 53.072 0.51(2) 24.580.68
28.49

HELD Ryan NYAC5 53.38=3 0.82(3) 24.770.67
28.61

BINNEMA Josiah CAN7 53.38=3 0.82(7) 25.120.64
28.26

COETZEE Ryan TNAQ6 53.395 0.83(5) 24.960.62
28.43

JOSA Matthew CAL8 53.416 0.85(1) 24.400.65
29.01

HARTING Zach CARD1 53.447 0.88(8) 25.140.65
28.30

NICKELSEN Rasmus DEN2 53.888 1.32(6) 25.030.63
28.85

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 108 17 JAN 2020 - 07:13 Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 8   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

AYAR Kaan DM2 54.931 (1) 25.610.60
29.32

COLE William LAK6 55.422 0.49(4) 25.920.66
29.50

POELKE Boyd MAC-NC3 55.443 0.51(3) 25.840.70
29.60

HINAWI Marc TENN4 55.744 0.81(7) 26.620.66
29.12

HOFF Oskar TENN5 55.825 0.89(5) 25.940.63
29.88

ORBE Gabriel SCAR1 55.996 1.06(8) 26.650.76
29.34

FOLGER Sam GS8 56.057 1.12(6) 26.170.61
29.88

CALKINS Stephen UCSC7 56.208 1.27(2) 25.630.67
30.57

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

GIRAUDEAU Joel TENN6 55.741 (4) 26.160.62
29.58

HILL Robert UCSC4 55.782 0.04(5) 26.300.64
29.48

AIMABLE Steven AZFL5 55.953 0.21(7) 26.830.62
29.12

BRICE Luke TENN2 55.994 0.25(2) 25.930.65
30.06

PLUTT John PCST7 56.125 0.38(1) 25.870.59
30.25

ELLERY Johnny UN-MR1 56.206 0.46(3) 26.060.72
30.14

SMITH Holden RPC3 56.287 0.54(6) 26.360.71
29.92

BRIED Tommy ACE8 57.228 1.48(8) 26.910.73
30.31

Legend:
= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time
US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 109 17 JAN 2020 - 07:21 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 9   

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date
WR 4:26.36 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 6 AUG 20161:00.91 2:08.39 3:24.50

US 4:31.07 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Santa Clara (USA) 19 JUN 20151:01.99 2:10.88 3:29.25

CR 4:31.07 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Santa Clara (USA) 19 JUN 20151:01.99 2:10.88 3:29.25

AR 4:31.12 HOFF Katie USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 20081:03.69 2:13.33 3:28.65

WJ 4:38.53 VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 20191:04.25 2:17.68 3:34.42

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

McCARVILLE Kate SPA-AR5 4:48.811 0.65
50m  (2) 30.33

33.78
100m  (1) 1:04.11

37.26
150m  (1) 1:41.37

36.15
200m  (1) 2:17.52

42.97
250m  (1) 3:00.49

42.95
300m  (1) 3:43.44

33.36
350m  (1) 4:16.80

32.01
McMURRAY Olivia SWIM8 4:49.512 0.700.78

50m  (1) 30.30
34.91

100m  (2) 1:05.21
37.67

150m  (2) 1:42.88
36.46

200m  (2) 2:19.34
42.34

250m  (2) 3:01.68
43.04

300m  (2) 3:44.72
33.60

350m  (2) 4:18.32
31.19

ANDISON Bailey MVN3 4:51.523 2.710.70
50m  (7) 30.98

35.65
100m  (6) 1:06.63

39.29
150m  (8) 1:45.92

37.15
200m  (7) 2:23.07

41.05
250m  (6) 3:04.12

41.04
300m  (3) 3:45.16

33.59
350m  (3) 4:18.75

32.77
JANSEN Ella ESWI1 4:53.424 4.610.82

50m  (4) 30.70
36.19

100m  (8) 1:06.89
37.31

150m  (6) 1:44.20
36.61

200m  (=4) 2:20.81
42.98

250m  (5) 3:03.79
43.09

300m  (6) 3:46.88
33.56

350m  (4) 4:20.44
32.98

KATZER Danika TENN6 4:53.835 5.020.69
50m  (6) 30.87

34.76
100m  (3) 1:05.63

37.80
150m  (3) 1:43.43

37.38
200m  (=4) 2:20.81

42.45
250m  (3) 3:03.26

42.24
300m  (4) 3:45.50

35.04
350m  (5) 4:20.54

33.29
OWNBEY Hannah YSSC7 4:54.386 5.570.69

50m  (5) 30.71
35.43

100m  (5) 1:06.14
37.57

150m  (4) 1:43.71
37.20

200m  (6) 2:20.91
42.54

250m  (4) 3:03.45
42.48

300m  (5) 3:45.93
34.81

350m  (6) 4:20.74
33.64

NUNAN Amanda TENN4 4:55.327 6.510.87
50m  (8) 31.42

35.46
100m  (7) 1:06.88

37.10
150m  (5) 1:43.98

36.44
200m  (3) 2:20.42

44.93
250m  (7) 3:05.35

44.92
300m  (8) 3:50.27

33.17
350m  (7) 4:23.44

31.88
McENROE Annika YSSC2 4:59.578 10.760.71

50m  (3) 30.60
35.53

100m  (4) 1:06.13
39.64

150m  (7) 1:45.77
38.78

200m  (8) 2:24.55
41.70

250m  (8) 3:06.25
42.59

300m  (7) 3:48.84
35.53

350m  (8) 4:24.37
35.20

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

COX Madisyn TXLA4 4:39.251 0.67
50m  (5) 30.14

34.52
100m  (5) 1:04.66

36.30
150m  (3) 1:40.96

35.29
200m  (1) 2:16.25

38.73
250m  (1) 2:54.98

39.52
300m  (1) 3:34.50

32.63
350m  (1) 4:07.13

32.12
FLICKINGER Hali SUN5 4:41.982 2.730.71

50m  (4) 30.02
33.20

100m  (2) 1:03.22
37.49

150m  (2) 1:40.71
36.69

200m  (3) 2:17.40
40.97

250m  (3) 2:58.37
41.61

300m  (4) 3:39.98
31.93

350m  (3) 4:11.91
30.07

WALSH Alex NAC7 4:42.143 2.890.77
50m  (2) 29.80

34.49
100m  (4) 1:04.29

37.67
150m  (4) 1:41.96

36.23
200m  (5) 2:18.19

39.89
250m  (2) 2:58.08

39.88
300m  (2) 3:37.96

32.92
350m  (2) 4:10.88

31.26
DENIGAN Mariah LAK3 4:46.654 7.400.73

50m  (8) 30.87
35.06

100m  (7) 1:05.93
36.28

150m  (5) 1:42.21
35.63

200m  (4) 2:17.84
41.84

250m  (5) 2:59.68
42.82

300m  (6) 3:42.50
32.51

350m  (4) 4:15.01
31.64

KINGSLEY Megan ABSC2 4:46.695 7.440.68
50m  (6) 30.23

34.47
100m  (6) 1:04.70

37.73
150m  (7) 1:42.43

36.72
200m  (6) 2:19.15

41.33
250m  (7) 3:00.48

41.96
300m  (5) 3:42.44

32.97
350m  (6) 4:15.41

31.28
GALAT Bethany AGS6 4:48.516 9.260.63

50m  (1) 29.38
33.73

100m  (1) 1:03.11
39.24

150m  (6) 1:42.35
37.76

200m  (7) 2:20.11
39.49

250m  (4) 2:59.60
40.36

300m  (3) 3:39.96
35.16

350m  (5) 4:15.12
33.39

McINTOSH Summer ESWI8 4:50.437 11.180.67
50m  (3) 29.84

34.30
100m  (3) 1:04.14

36.51
150m  (1) 1:40.65

36.42
200m  (2) 2:17.07

43.19
250m  (6) 3:00.26

43.46
300m  (7) 3:43.72

34.14
350m  (7) 4:17.86

32.57
YAGER Alexis TENN1 4:54.888 15.630.75

50m  (7) 30.85
35.36

100m  (8) 1:06.21
39.47

150m  (8) 1:45.68
38.58

200m  (8) 2:24.26
41.02

250m  (8) 3:05.28
41.31

300m  (8) 3:46.59
34.92

350m  (8) 4:21.51
33.37

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 109 17 JAN 2020 - 07:21 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 9   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

GRIMES Katie SAND4 4:51.931 0.56
50m  (1) 31.02

35.81
100m  (1) 1:06.83

36.47
150m  (1) 1:43.30

35.88
200m  (1) 2:19.18

44.76
250m  (1) 3:03.94

45.17
300m  (3) 3:49.11

31.56
350m  (1) 4:20.67

31.26
WEYANT Gracie SYS3 4:56.612 4.680.74

50m  (4) 31.81
36.80

100m  (=5) 1:08.61
39.66

150m  (6) 1:48.27
38.84

200m  (5) 2:27.11
40.57

250m  (3) 3:07.68
40.93

300m  (1) 3:48.61
34.51

350m  (2) 4:23.12
33.49

BRENDZAN Olivia EKSC5 4:56.953 5.020.68
50m  (2) 31.61

37.00
100m  (=5) 1:08.61

37.17
150m  (2) 1:45.78

35.94
200m  (2) 2:21.72

43.74
250m  (2) 3:05.46

43.34
300m  (2) 3:48.80

34.75
350m  (3) 4:23.55

33.40
BOGGS Lillie BAY6 4:58.744 6.810.71

50m  (7) 32.64
37.02

100m  (7) 1:09.66
39.97

150m  (7) 1:49.63
39.03

200m  (7) 2:28.66
41.22

250m  (6) 3:09.88
41.94

300m  (5) 3:51.82
34.11

350m  (4) 4:25.93
32.81

DAVIS Laura MAC-NC7 5:00.985 9.050.79
50m  (3) 31.73

35.59
100m  (2) 1:07.32

39.21
150m  (3) 1:46.53

39.16
200m  (4) 2:25.69

42.23
250m  (4) 3:07.92

42.84
300m  (4) 3:50.76

35.78
350m  (5) 4:26.54

34.44
CECH Hannah LAKY1 5:03.036 11.100.73

50m  (6) 32.13
35.89

100m  (3) 1:08.02
39.37

150m  (4) 1:47.39
37.37

200m  (3) 2:24.76
44.65

250m  (5) 3:09.41
44.08

300m  (7) 3:53.49
35.88

350m  (6) 4:29.37
33.66

SYKES Emily TENN2 5:05.487 13.550.76
50m  (5) 32.00

36.50
100m  (4) 1:08.50

39.58
150m  (5) 1:48.08

39.66
200m  (6) 2:27.74

42.33
250m  (7) 3:10.07

42.72
300m  (6) 3:52.79

36.89
350m  (7) 4:29.68

35.80
LUGBILL Reese RAYS8 5:08.238 16.300.76

50m  (8) 32.94
37.59

100m  (8) 1:10.53
41.16

150m  (8) 1:51.69
39.73

200m  (8) 2:31.42
42.20

250m  (8) 3:13.62
44.28

300m  (8) 3:57.90
36.00

350m  (8) 4:33.90
34.33

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

DUNFORD Abby SAND3 5:01.281 0.77
50m  (4) 31.33

36.18
100m  (4) 1:07.51

38.75
150m  (3) 1:46.26

36.98
200m  (2) 2:23.24

45.75
250m  (2) 3:08.99

46.60
300m  (3) 3:55.59

33.48
350m  (2) 4:29.07

32.21
DEEDY Anne EKC4 5:02.182 0.900.74

50m  (3) 31.24
36.54

100m  (7) 1:07.78
40.63

150m  (7) 1:48.41
39.78

200m  (7) 2:28.19
41.73

250m  (4) 3:09.92
42.55

300m  (1) 3:52.47
35.52

350m  (1) 4:27.99
34.19

KUWATA Paige SAND5 5:03.313 2.030.55
50m  (1) 30.83

34.63
100m  (1) 1:05.46

39.09
150m  (1) 1:44.55

38.09
200m  (1) 2:22.64

46.13
250m  (1) 3:08.77

47.29
300m  (4) 3:56.06

34.15
350m  (4) 4:30.21

33.10
McENROE Kirsti YSSC2 5:03.354 2.070.76

50m  (6) 31.85
35.85

100m  (6) 1:07.70
38.90

150m  (4) 1:46.60
37.85

200m  (3) 2:24.45
44.80

250m  (3) 3:09.25
45.94

300m  (2) 3:55.19
34.93

350m  (3) 4:30.12
33.23

VETKOETTER Clare TFA6 5:03.475 2.190.82
50m  (7) 31.89

35.79
100m  (5) 1:07.68

40.04
150m  (6) 1:47.72

38.90
200m  (6) 2:26.62

45.52
250m  (7) 3:12.14

45.49
300m  (6) 3:57.63

33.58
350m  (5) 4:31.21

32.26
YODER Kylie MAC-NC8 5:07.286 6.000.71

50m  (2) 31.13
35.77

100m  (2) 1:06.90
39.28

150m  (2) 1:46.18
39.05

200m  (4) 2:25.23
45.37

250m  (5) 3:10.60
46.38

300m  (5) 3:56.98
34.78

350m  (6) 4:31.76
35.52

NELSON Emme MAC-NC7 5:07.577 6.290.77
50m  (8) 32.17

38.12
100m  (8) 1:10.29

41.31
150m  (8) 1:51.60

40.95
200m  (8) 2:32.55

42.19
250m  (8) 3:14.74

43.41
300m  (7) 3:58.15

35.69
350m  (7) 4:33.84

33.73
MARTIN Allison FISH1 5:10.028 8.740.84

50m  (5) 31.50
35.88

100m  (3) 1:07.38
39.38

150m  (5) 1:46.76
38.65

200m  (5) 2:25.41
46.72

250m  (6) 3:12.13
46.55

300m  (8) 3:58.68
35.99

350m  (8) 4:34.67
35.35

Legend:
= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time
US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 110 17 JAN 2020 - 07:36 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 10   

Record Splits Name Club Code Location Date
WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

US 4:05.25 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200855.38 1:57.32 3:08.45

CR 4:08.92 KALISZ Chase USA Atlanta (USA) 1 JAN 2018
AR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

WJ 4:11.93 PAPASTAMOS Apostolos GRE Budapest (HUN) 24 AUG 201957.49 2:01.54 3:12.12

Name Club
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

BLAYLOCK Ford UN-MR1 4:29.771 0.73
50m  (6) 28.48

32.17
100m  (5) 1:00.65

36.64
150m  (7) 1:37.29

35.25
200m  (7) 2:12.54

38.14
250m  (6) 2:50.68

38.44
300m  (3) 3:29.12

31.05
350m  (1) 4:00.17

29.60
LUCAS Cooper LAC3 4:30.502 0.730.66

50m  (1) 27.94
32.04

100m  (2) 59.98
35.10

150m  (3) 1:35.08
34.69

200m  (2) 2:09.77
39.02

250m  (2) 2:48.79
39.90

300m  (2) 3:28.69
31.71

350m  (3) 4:00.40
30.10

BECKER Dylan SAND7 4:30.593 0.820.63
50m  (5) 28.25

31.53
100m  (1) 59.78

34.74
150m  (1) 1:34.52

33.89
200m  (1) 2:08.41

40.54
250m  (4) 2:48.95

41.44
300m  (6) 3:30.39

31.10
350m  (5) 4:01.49

29.10
McINERNY Evan SA6 4:31.034 1.260.68

50m  (4) 28.16
31.84

100m  (3) 1:00.00
34.86

150m  (2) 1:34.86
35.21

200m  (4) 2:10.07
38.34

250m  (1) 2:48.41
39.54

300m  (1) 3:27.95
32.24

350m  (2) 4:00.19
30.84

PALASCHUK Brian ROD4 4:31.315 1.540.68
50m  (3) 28.10

32.30
100m  (4) 1:00.40

35.11
150m  (4) 1:35.51

34.41
200m  (3) 2:09.92

38.91
250m  (3) 2:48.83

40.49
300m  (4) 3:29.32

31.71
350m  (4) 4:01.03

30.28
MONAHAN Conall MAC-NC8 4:32.916 3.140.67

50m  (7) 28.93
33.35

100m  (7) 1:02.28
34.45

150m  (5) 1:36.73
34.20

200m  (5) 2:10.93
39.10

250m  (5) 2:50.03
39.98

300m  (5) 3:30.01
31.82

350m  (6) 4:01.83
31.08

KABBARA Munzy LIB5 4:36.037 6.260.67
50m  (2) 28.04

32.76
100m  (6) 1:00.80

36.16
150m  (6) 1:36.96

34.59
200m  (6) 2:11.55

39.31
250m  (7) 2:50.86

39.55
300m  (7) 3:30.41

33.05
350m  (7) 4:03.46

32.57
LLOYD Owen NCAC2 4:41.138 11.360.78

50m  (8) 29.18
33.98

100m  (8) 1:03.16
36.44

150m  (8) 1:39.60
35.45

200m  (8) 2:15.05
41.26

250m  (8) 2:56.31
42.94

300m  (8) 3:39.25
31.27

350m  (8) 4:10.52
30.61

Name Club
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SMITH Kieran UN-FL3 4:16.361 0.68
50m  (2) 26.80

30.96
100m  (2) 57.76

33.44
150m  (1) 1:31.20

32.42
200m  (1) 2:03.62

36.40
250m  (1) 2:40.02

37.68
300m  (1) 3:17.70

30.24
350m  (1) 3:47.94

28.42
ARROYO Jarod FORK4 4:16.672 0.310.66

50m  (1) 26.50
31.20

100m  (1) 57.70
34.25

150m  (3) 1:31.95
33.44

200m  (4) 2:05.39
35.66

250m  (2) 2:41.05
36.79

300m  (2) 3:17.84
30.21

350m  (2) 3:48.05
28.62

FOSTER Carson RAYS5 4:18.853 2.490.71
50m  (3) 27.00

31.04
100m  (3) 58.04

34.31
150m  (4) 1:32.35

32.74
200m  (3) 2:05.09

36.15
250m  (3) 2:41.24

36.97
300m  (3) 3:18.21

31.14
350m  (3) 3:49.35

29.50
COTE Tristan UCSC2 4:22.174 5.810.73

50m  (6) 27.68
31.73

100m  (6) 59.41
34.22

150m  (6) 1:33.63
34.04

200m  (=5) 2:07.67
36.13

250m  (4) 2:43.80
37.37

300m  (4) 3:21.17
30.94

350m  (4) 3:52.11
30.06

STEWART Sam UN-MS6 4:23.965 7.600.68
50m  (4) 27.21

31.38
100m  (5) 58.59

34.74
150m  (5) 1:33.33

34.34
200m  (=5) 2:07.67

37.56
250m  (5) 2:45.23

37.53
300m  (5) 3:22.76

31.35
350m  (5) 3:54.11

29.85
NELSON Baylor MAC-NC1 4:27.526 11.160.71

50m  (8) 28.09
31.92

100m  (7) 1:00.01
33.97

150m  (7) 1:33.98
33.91

200m  (7) 2:07.89
38.21

250m  (6) 2:46.10
39.48

300m  (6) 3:25.58
31.49

350m  (6) 3:57.07
30.45

ZAKALA Josh CAN7 4:28.307 11.940.73
50m  (7) 27.97

32.28
100m  (8) 1:00.25

34.52
150m  (8) 1:34.77

34.56
200m  (8) 2:09.33

38.30
250m  (8) 2:47.63

39.55
300m  (7) 3:27.18

31.61
350m  (7) 3:58.79

29.51
GRIMES Sawyer SAND8 4:30.298 13.930.63

50m  (5) 27.41
31.12

100m  (4) 58.53
33.33

150m  (2) 1:31.86
32.97

200m  (2) 2:04.83
42.01

250m  (7) 2:46.84
42.66

300m  (8) 3:29.50
30.89

350m  (8) 4:00.39
29.90
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2020 Tyr Pro Swim Series

January 16 - 19, 2020

Event 110 17 JAN 2020 - 07:36 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Knoxville, TN

Results
 Event Number 10   

Name Club
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LI Stanford PCSC3 4:31.701 0.68
50m  (5) 29.15

33.67
100m  (8) 1:02.82

35.82
150m  (7) 1:38.64

34.03
200m  (6) 2:12.67

40.21
250m  (5) 2:52.88

39.68
300m  (5) 3:32.56

30.43
350m  (2) 4:02.99

28.71
ZUCHOWSKI Josh FASTFG6 4:32.482 0.780.72

50m  (2) 28.40
32.08

100m  (2) 1:00.48
35.17

150m  (2) 1:35.65
34.11

200m  (2) 2:09.76
39.07

250m  (1) 2:48.83
40.09

300m  (1) 3:28.92
32.96

350m  (1) 4:01.88
30.60

CUSTER Liam SYS7 4:33.963 2.260.70
50m  (=7) 29.36

33.09
100m  (5) 1:02.45

34.62
150m  (4) 1:37.07

33.17
200m  (3) 2:10.24

40.41
250m  (3) 2:50.65

41.07
300m  (4) 3:31.72

31.99
350m  (4) 4:03.71

30.25
SANDERS Ethan TENN5 4:34.284 2.580.71

50m  (1) 27.70
32.00

100m  (1) 59.70
35.94

150m  (1) 1:35.64
35.94

200m  (4) 2:11.58
38.90

250m  (2) 2:50.48
40.15

300m  (2) 3:30.63
32.52

350m  (3) 4:03.15
31.13

BROWN Eric PCSC8 4:34.685 2.980.74
50m  (6) 29.29

33.36
100m  (7) 1:02.65

35.00
150m  (5) 1:37.65

34.07
200m  (5) 2:11.72

41.44
250m  (6) 2:53.16

41.19
300m  (7) 3:34.35

30.59
350m  (5) 4:04.94

29.74
MILLER Brandon NCAC4 4:36.306 4.600.66

50m  (=7) 29.36
33.22

100m  (6) 1:02.58
34.18

150m  (3) 1:36.76
32.55

200m  (1) 2:09.31
41.54

250m  (4) 2:50.85
40.58

300m  (3) 3:31.43
33.52

350m  (6) 4:04.95
31.35

BRIED Tommy ACE1 4:37.567 5.860.79
50m  (3) 28.83

32.20
100m  (3) 1:01.03

37.24
150m  (6) 1:38.27

35.88
200m  (7) 2:14.15

39.73
250m  (7) 2:53.88

40.36
300m  (6) 3:34.24

33.15
350m  (8) 4:07.39

30.17
BRETZMANN Peter NCAC2 4:37.978 6.270.73

50m  (4) 29.01
32.99

100m  (4) 1:02.00
37.76

150m  (8) 1:39.76
36.34

200m  (8) 2:16.10
39.75

250m  (8) 2:55.85
39.32

300m  (8) 3:35.17
32.06

350m  (7) 4:07.23
30.74

Name Club
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

STOKES Richie UCSC6 4:33.011 0.70
50m  (7) 29.62

32.89
100m  (6) 1:02.51

34.20
150m  (2) 1:36.71

33.11
200m  (1) 2:09.82

40.12
250m  (1) 2:49.94

40.22
300m  (1) 3:30.16

32.30
350m  (1) 4:02.46

30.55
VANDEUSEN Jack BSS3 4:34.062 1.050.70

50m  (2) 27.92
31.97

100m  (1) 59.89
36.84

150m  (3) 1:36.73
35.33

200m  (3) 2:12.06
39.64

250m  (2) 2:51.70
40.25

300m  (2) 3:31.95
31.94

350m  (2) 4:03.89
30.17

COTE Ben SPA-FL2 4:38.233 5.220.69
50m  (4) 28.69

33.16
100m  (4) 1:01.85

37.67
150m  (6) 1:39.52

35.44
200m  (6) 2:14.96

39.86
250m  (5) 2:54.82

39.78
300m  (4) 3:34.60

32.89
350m  (4) 4:07.49

30.74
MORALES Yeziel AZFL4 4:38.934 5.920.66

50m  (1) 27.62
32.48

100m  (2) 1:00.10
35.95

150m  (1) 1:36.05
35.47

200m  (2) 2:11.52
42.91

250m  (4) 2:54.43
42.59

300m  (5) 3:37.02
31.47

350m  (5) 4:08.49
30.44

URIBE Brian SCAR5 4:39.265 6.250.67
50m  (6) 29.50

32.84
100m  (5) 1:02.34

36.25
150m  (5) 1:38.59

35.14
200m  (4) 2:13.73

39.52
250m  (3) 2:53.25

40.41
300m  (3) 3:33.66

33.37
350m  (3) 4:07.03

32.23
WARD Zach BKYS8 4:40.136 7.120.66

50m  (3) 28.24
32.09

100m  (3) 1:00.33
37.52

150m  (4) 1:37.85
35.94

200m  (5) 2:13.79
41.53

250m  (6) 2:55.32
41.95

300m  (6) 3:37.27
32.47

350m  (6) 4:09.74
30.39

DEVINE Owen TENN1 4:40.597 7.580.69
50m  (5) 29.15

34.17
100m  (7) 1:03.32

36.74
150m  (7) 1:40.06

35.20
200m  (7) 2:15.26

41.34
250m  (7) 2:56.60

42.04
300m  (7) 3:38.64

31.69
350m  (7) 4:10.33

30.26
CAIRNS Zac NCAC7 DSQ

Legend:
= Equal rank AR Americas Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified
R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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